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XX. World Championship U23 - 2021

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
27th to 31st August 2021 in Kranj and Kamnik (SLO)

Team U23 women - Results

Saturday, 28" August 2021 - Kamnik

rank

1

NBC ID | Date of birth 'Surname, First name

CRO
3641
5593
5015
5506
5019
3915
5320
5234
4960

GER
5338
6496
6135
5521
4181
4180
4968

HUN
5687
6400
3575
6545
5066
6544
5525
5638

SLO
6041
5840
5839
4987
6042
4988
4536
5770
5834
5545

15.10.1996
26.09.1998
23.05.1997
05.12.2002
21.12.1997
27.10.1996
29.12.1997
31.05.1999
21.01.2001

23.02.1997
02.06.1999
24.09.2001
07.10.2002
26.11.1997
01.11.1997
06.10.2000

16.05.2001
18.07.1999
03.02.1997
25.05.1998
21.05.2000
23.12.2001
08.10.2002
20.06.2002

17.03.2002
20.02.2002
15.01.2002
24.01.2001
23.06.2001
29.08.2000
26.09.1996
29.04.2000
20.12.2000
03.10.2003

CROATIA
Sedlar Klara
Bogdanovic Venesa
Cindric Iva

Imsirovic Amela Nicol

Smudj Valentina
Bosak Mirna
Miljkovic Tea
Mazulovic Kjara
Neralic Ivana

GERMANY

Zenker Celine
Ebert Luisa

Russ Melina
Fuhrmann Selina
Tonat Anne
Bimber Alena
Jones Samantha

HUNGARY

Laszlo Kata
Bazsa Viktoria
Toth Katalin
Pinter Barbara
Nemeth Eniko
Pasztor Eniko
Hegedus Timea
Jezsoviczki Anna

SLOVENIA

Repnik Tea
Kuncic Spela
Drnovsek Lea
Mrzljak Tina
Oder Ana
Radi¢ Natasa
Blagovic Nika
Schatz Tia
Zalar Amanda
Zoran Iris

All

2240
374
358
349
404
385
370

0
0

2231
392
362
376
358
370
373

2205
360
259
370
377
380
376

83

2202
377
376
366
362
367
354

1251
207
217
203
236
194
193

0
1

1183
194
217
176
194
215
187

1137
202
122
231
201
204
153

24

1122
186
180
183
186
188
199

Clear off Fault
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Total

3491
581
575
552
640
579
563

0
1

3414
586
579
552
552
585
560

3342
562
381
601
578
584
529
107

3324
563
556
549
548
555
553



10

SRB
4202
5378
5467
5671
3609
4203
4546
5466

ROU
6119
5535
6538
5524
5102
5101
6537
6124

SVK
6515
4821
4998
5676
5675
4997
5827

POL
5314
5091
4507
6086
6557
5087
4509

AUT
5578
6053
5001
6459
6051

5502
6052

EST
6608

XX. World Championship U23 - 2021

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
o B 27th to 31st August 2021 in Kranj and Kamnik (SLO)

16.04.1998
28.12.1999
31.03.2000
23.08.1999
18.08.1996
30.01.1998
08.09.1996
02.09.1999

10.12.2003
25.09.2002
07.03.2003
04.04.2000
16.08.1998
15.11.1998
19.06.2005
04.06.2003

05.03.2000
25.06.1998
13.11.2001
01.08.2000
06.10.2000
27.11.2000
27.12.2001

13.06.2001
16.12.1999
10.09.1997
25.09.2002
14.07.1998
20.10.1998
05.03.1998

17.06.2002
22.12.2003
26.03.1997
18.01.2002
08.08.2002
02.07.1996
24.10.2002
29.04.2004

05.05.2004

Team U23 women - Results

SERBIA

Ljubenkovic Kristina
Zivanovic Visnja
Obrenic Vladana
Zolnai Brigita

Lukac Hermina
Cikos Olivera
Seprak Angela
Jurisic Milena

ROMANIA

Szabo Julia Emese

Budoi Noemi

Ianosi Halmagyi Kriszta
Seres Bernadett
Ciobanu Maria

Fekete Reka

Bordianu Roxana
Popescu Cristina Mihaela

SLOVAKIA
Kovacova Natalia
Poliakova Jana
Sintalova Natalia
Bednarova Zaneta
Vavrova Vladimira
Durackova Alexandra
Vargova Patricia

POLAND
Dudziak Nicoletta
Paszyk Julia
Bonk Aleksandra
Kobior Nicola
Paszyk Weronika
Brodziszewska Julia
Torka Weronika

AUSTRIA
Nikolic Maja
Walch Sarah
Haberl Yvonne
Werfer Vanessa
Kollenda Laura
Laibacher Marina
Proll Tanja
Unger Nina

ESTONIA

Tonisson Liilia

2190 1130
362 201
358 229
361 167
367 173
372 197
370 163

2238 1023
377 193
387 146
376 162
348 181
372 165
378 176

2189 1069
172 67
363 197
384 194
360 149
380 216
363 144
167 102

2153 1076
352 187
367 159
357 202
73 34
372 186
361 184
271 124

2193 1002
356 169
335 201
379 168
278 105
385 162
380 170
80 27
372 149
372 149
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3320
563
587
528
540
569
533

3261
570
533
538
529
537
554

3258
239
560
578
509
596
507
269

3229
539
526
559
107
558
545
395

3195
525
536
547
383
547
550
107

521
521



